Dachterrasse
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Wohnen

Flachen gem. DIN 277

Wohnen
Gaste-WC
Bad

Schlafen
Kind

HAR
Dachterrasse

Summe (Dachterrasse 50%)

75,16 m?

3,94 m?
12,99 m?
18,53 m?
12,76 m?

8,44 m?
35,82 m?

149,73 m?

Penthouse rechts
Gerhart-Hauptmann-Strafde 21, Dortmund
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